IN
TEG
RATED
PRO
D
U
CTS
CABIN
ET LO
CKS
ACCESSO
RIES
G
EN
ERAL
IN
FO
RM
ATIO
N
FO
LG
ER AD
A
M
H
ES
For those customers
who desire to wirelessly
add access control to a
cabinet using an existing
EAC system HES now
offers the K100-622H Kit.
Below is an example
describing how to order
an HES 660 cabinet lock.
Part Number Examples
Part Number Examples
660 12V LBSM - Preload
Cabinet Lock Voltage Optional Features
Choose the cabinet lock
series number
Specify voltage
(12 or 24)
This item refers to options such as latchbolt monitor,
preload, key override, etc.
K100 622H PA W 1
Cabinet Lock Model Credential Reader Color Knob Type
Choose the cabinet lock
series number
Choose the
model number
SE - High
Frequency
PA - Prox
W - White
B - Black
1 - Round
2 - Thumbturn
Cabinet Locks
How to Order
660-12V-LBSM-Preload
660 cabinet lock, 12VDC, with LBSM that monitors the
position of the latchbolt and keeper and handles pre-load.
K100-622H-SE-B1
622 cabinet lock, high frequency reader, paired with a
Wiegand 1:1 hub and has black finish with round knob.
K100-622H-PA-W1
622 cabinet lock, Prox reader, paired with a Wiegand 1:1
hub in white with round knob.
 Customer Support 800.626.7590 71© 2016, Hanchett Entry Systems, Inc., an ASSA ABLOY Group company.